Produktspezifikation

8.016.11-58

Modellnan@@ S RAFT BIB PANTS

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

CRAFT BIB PANTS, Arbeitslatzhose,
Dunkelgrau

240g/m2

65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle

Herren

0.74 kg

0.7855 kg

278

20/1

0.36 mx0.34 mx0.45 m
15.71 kg
8605040004852
620343110000

171



